
96 年 11 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/11/01 3,129 69,608 22.40 22.65 21.85 22.00 -0.25 1,043 

96/11/02 3,274 68,272 21.50 21.60 20.55 20.60 -1.40 1,158 

96/11/05 2,478 49,556 20.40 20.85 19.60 20.20 -0.40 916 

96/11/06 2,409 47,845 20.25 20.25 19.60 19.75 -0.45 803 

96/11/07 2,784 55,292 20.00 20.15 19.60 19.60 -0.15 895 

96/11/08 3,176 58,336 18.55 19.00 18.25 18.25 -1.35 1,046 

96/11/09 5,611 96,267 17.90 18.25 17.00 17.15 -1.10 1,679 

96/11/12 3,052 48,935 16.10 16.50 15.95 15.95 -1.20 919 

96/11/13 8,224 130,112 15.15 16.50 15.05 16.50 +0.55 2,324 

96/11/14 5,286 92,166 17.20 17.65 17.00 17.65 +1.15 1,318 

96/11/15 3,464 61,317 17.85 17.90 17.40 17.70 +0.05 1,194 

96/11/16 3,478 61,432 17.40 18.10 17.10 18.00 +0.30 1,151 

96/11/19 5,830 110,650 18.55 19.25 18.30 18.90 +0.90 1,985 

96/11/20 3,752 69,045 18.30 18.90 17.90 18.90 0.00 1,287 

96/11/21 2,542 47,158 18.90 19.05 18.05 18.05 -0.85 947 

96/11/22 2,306 41,586 17.60 18.35 17.60 18.20 +0.15 750 

96/11/23 2,451 43,607 18.50 18.50 17.45 17.45 -0.75 806 

96/11/26 1,436 25,285 17.60 17.90 17.45 17.60 +0.15 564 

96/11/27 2,122 35,426 17.00 17.25 16.40 16.60 -1.00 763 

96/11/28 1,559 25,996 16.75 16.95 16.10 16.10 -0.50 602 

96/11/29 4,037 69,189 16.70 17.20 16.70 17.10 +1.00 1,300 

96/11/30 2,520 43,261 17.10 17.35 17.00 17.15 +0.05 783 

 


